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INTERNATIONAL INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL — RIYADH

04 February 2026 REF: IIPS/PRL/25-26/186

Dear Parents,

[IPS has received the admit card for CBSE Board Examination of Grade X, 2025-2026 batch. Students
can collect it from their respective class teachers on Monday 09 February 2026.

All Fee dues up to March 2026 should be settled for collecting Admit Card.
Kindly note that orientation and counseling session has been arranged on the day of the issue
of admit card.

Admit Card Distribution: 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m.

Guidance Session: 9.30 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.

Instructions and guidelines for Examinations will be issued along with the admit card.
CBSE Board Exam Date Sheet is attached here once again for your easy reference.

DATE SHEET FOR SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (CLASS X) 2025-26
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041 | MATHEMATICS STANDARD
1 17 February 2026 | Tuesday

241 | MATHEMATICS BASIC

2 | 21February 2026 | Saturday | 184 | oo (LANGUAGE AND

LITERATURE)
3 23 February 2026 | Monday 006 | TAMIL
4 24 February 2026 | Tuesday 303 | URDU COURSE -B

25 February 2026 | Wednesday | 086 | SCIENCE

27 February 2026 | Friday 417 | ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

28 February 2026 | Saturday 016 | ARABIC

02 March 2026 Monday 085 | HINDI COURSE - B
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05 March 2026 Thursday 012 | MALAYALAM

10 | 07 March 2026 Saturday 087 | SOCIAL SCIENCE

i 10 March 2026 Tuesday 018 | FRENCH
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